
Victorian Track Championships
Junior & Master Sunday Program

Date: 26th February 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Doug Armstrong Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, February 26 2023 5:48:41pm
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Event 97: Masters Men 2 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
12Laps 3000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

1. 31 Brad NORTON (Shepparton CC) 3:14.013
Half Lap 2:03.085 (1)

Lap 1 21.368 21.368 (1)
Lap 2 15.342 36.711 (1)
Lap 3 15.537 52.248 (1)
Lap 4 15.793 1:08.041 (1)
Lap 5 15.788 1:23.830 (1)
Lap 6 15.827 1:39.657 (1)
Lap 7 15.815 1:55.472 (1)
Lap 8 15.599 2:11.072 (1)
Lap 9 15.805 2:26.877 (1)

Lap 10 15.826 2:42.703 (1)
Lap 11 15.669 2:58.373 (1)
Lap 12 15.639 3:14.013 (1)

2. 23 Ash BRASZELL (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:34.461 +20.448
Half Lap 2:58.373 (3)

Lap 1 22.184 22.184 (2)
Lap 2 15.969 38.154 (2)
Lap 3 16.054 54.208 (2)
Lap 4 16.452 1:10.660 (2)
Lap 5 17.030 1:27.691 (2)
Lap 6 17.473 1:45.164 (2)
Lap 7 17.920 2:03.085 (2)
Lap 8 18.077 2:21.162 (2)
Lap 9 18.219 2:39.381 (2)

Lap 10 18.392 2:57.773 (2)
Lap 11 18.415 3:16.189 (2)
Lap 12 18.272 3:34.461 (2)

3. 22 William ZAMMIT (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:38.207 +24.194
Half Lap 2:52.808 (2)

Lap 1 23.218 23.218 (3)
Lap 2 17.529 40.747 (3)
Lap 3 17.994 58.741 (3)
Lap 4 14.946 1:13.687 (3)
Lap 5 21.117 1:34.805 (3)
Lap 6 17.859 1:52.665 (3)
Lap 7 18.086 2:10.752 (3)
Lap 8 17.999 2:28.751 (3)
Lap 9 17.302 2:46.053 (3)

Lap 10 17.246 3:03.300 (3)
Lap 11 17.513 3:20.814 (3)
Lap 12 17.393 3:38.207 (3)

4. 24 Sam MURPHY (Castlemaine CC) 4:21.877 +1:07.864
Half Lap 3:20.814 (4)

Lap 1 24.643 24.643 (4)
Lap 2 18.932 43.575 (4)
Lap 3 19.850 1:03.425 (4)
Lap 4 20.740 1:24.166 (4)
Lap 5 21.404 1:45.570 (4)
Lap 6 22.018 2:07.588 (4)
Lap 7 22.364 2:29.952 (4)
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Event 97: Masters Men 2 Individual Pursuit Qualifying (continued)
12Laps 3000m Top 4 to Finals - Result

Lap 8 22.855 2:52.808 (4)
Lap 9 22.712 3:15.520 (4)

Lap 10 22.960 3:38.481 (4)
Lap 11 22.429 4:00.910 (4)
Lap 12 20.966 4:21.877 (4)


